
Iced Coffee | Iced Matcha |Iced Long Black
Iced Chai |Iced Mocha

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate | Strawberry | Vanilla
Caramel | Banana

SPARKLING WATER
Olinda Springs, Victoria | 750ml

SPARKLING APPLE JUICE
Pink Lady | 330ml

FRESH APPLE JUICE
Jazz apples freshly juiced

ORANGE JUICE
Summer Snow

SOFT DRINK
Pepsi | Pepsi Max | Lemonade | Solo
Soda Water | Ginger Ale | Lemon lime bitters |
Soda lime bitters |

STILL WATER 350ML

SMOOTHIES

BERRY BLISS
Berries | low fat milk |yoghurt | honey |

LYSTERFIELD LYCRA
Coconut water |orange juice |raspberries 

BEVERAGES
HOT DRINKS

Espresso 
Piccolo | Macchiato

Latte | Flat White | Long Black
Cappuccino | Mocha |Hot Chocolate

Matcha Latte | Vanilla Chai

Prana Chai (loose leaf)

EXTRAS
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Honey
Extra Shot | Lactose Free | Almond |
Oat | Soy | Decaf

TEA
English Breakfast | Green | Earl Grey
Peppermint | Chamomile | Lemon
& Ginger

 $4.50

R $5.50 | L $6.50

R $6.50 | L $7.50

R $8

add $1.20

 $5.50

COLD DRINKS

$8

$9.50

$12

$8

$10

$8

$6

$4.50

$13

BEER & CIDER

Carlton dry | Carlton Draught

Great Northern mid| James Boags Light

Heineken Zero

Peroni | Corona |Asahi

Stone & Wood
4 Pines Pale Ale

Yarra Valley Cider

 $10

 $9

 $9

 $12

 $13

 $11

YARRA VALLEY CIDER CELAR DOOR
6 PACK 

SLAB (24)
AVAILABLE TAKEAWAY



BEVERAGES

BYRON & HAROLD RIESLING
Citrus & floral flavours | Great Southern, WA

ALLANDALE CHARDONNAY
Flavours of peach, cashew & citrus | Hunter Valley, NSW

MISSION ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Fruit flavours of nectarine & passionfruit | Marlborough, NZ

PARINI PINOT GRIGIO
Pear & wildflower | Venezie, Italy

GILDED LILLY SAUVIGNON BLANC
Flavours of lemon sorbet & citrus | McLaren Vale, SA

GREEDY BIRD MOSCATO
Honeydew flavours & orange with apricot | SA

ALLANDALE PINOT GRIGIO
Flavours of pear & honeysuckle | Hunter Valley, NSW

 

| 78

| 60

15 | 64

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINE
DUNE & GREEN (200ml)
Chardonnay Pinot Noir | South Aust

ROB DOLAN
Blanc de Blanc | Yarra Valley, VIC

CONTI D’ARCO PRESECCO DOC BRUT
Candied fruit with a dry finish | Venuto, Italy

PIRRAMIMMA SPARKLING CHARDONNAY
Pinot Noir NV |McLaren Vale South Aust

CHAMPAGNE GARDET BRUT NV
Champagne with a hint of apple | France

WHITE WINE

| 13

13| 56

14| 59

| 155

RED WINE
KRYSTALLO ESTATE ROSE
Red berries, watermelon & raspberry | North Eastern, VIC

ROB DOLLAN BLACK LABEL PINOT NOIR
Dark cherry & chocolate | Yarra Valley, VIC

GILDED LILLY MERLOT
Plum, herb & chocolate flavours | McLaren Vale, SA

CAVALRY MARIAN SHIRAZ
Blackberry & liquorice flavours | Heathcote, VIC

BYRON & HAROLD CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Flavours of plum & forest fruit

KELLYBROOK EDENESQUE PINOT NOIR
Raspberry & dark cherry | Yarra Valley, VIC

KELLYBROOK SHIRAZ
Dark berries & plum | Yarra Valley, VIC

 

13 | 56

14 | 59

12 | 54

| 67

14 | 59

13 | 56

14 | 59

15| 60

 | 67

12 | 54

| 67

14 | 59

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS BOTTLE

SPIRITS
GIN
Bombay sapphire | Hendricks | Tanqueray |Four Pillars |23rd Street
Roku |

WHISKY
Johnnie walker black | Glenfiddich | Chivas Regal | Jameson |Glenlivet
Shinobu | Glen Moray |

BOURBON
Jim beam | Wild Turkey | Makers Mark | Jack Daniels | Eagle Rare

VODKA
Archie rose | Absolut | Grey Goose | Poliakov | Belvedere | 42 below

LIQUORS | PORTS | OTHER SPIRITS AVAILABLE | Please see bar

From $12

COCKTAILS
STELLAS ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ants pants espresso | kahlua | vodka

FROZEN APPLE MARGARITA
tequila | lime | apple juice

ORCHARD TINI
Apple liquor | vodka | lemon | apple juice

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco | aperol | soda water | orange

SPRITZ RAVELLO
Limoncello | vodka | sherry | prosecco | soda

SCORPION MARGARITA
Chilli | pineapple | tequila | dry curaçao | lime | agave

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin | cherry heering | cointreau | dom benedictine | pineapple |lime | grenadine

ASHLEYS MARGARITA
Tequila | lime | triple sec

SCOTTS MOJITO
Mint | white rum | sugar | soda

STELLA NEGRONI
Sweet vermouth | campari | gin | orange

24

26

22

20

22

24

26

22

22

22


